
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

A-205. Exam Schedule

Sat, 28 Mar 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-711  Komissarova I.P.
Thu, 02 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Internal Control  M18-711  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 04 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Development and Operation of Cryptographic Infrastructure  M18-507

 Smirnov P.V.
Thu, 09 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Financial Policy  M18-701  Kogdenko V.G.
Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of Quantum Informatics and Computations  B16-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Wed, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B19-701, B19-702  Novohatko I.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  S19-701  Volkov N.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  M19-303, M19-304

 Zavestovskaya I.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-161  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-101  Grishin S.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B18-601  Klinduhov V.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-103  Sandrakova E.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Accounting  S18-701  Sanzharov A.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-901  Soloviev V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-504, S18-501  Trifonenkov V.P.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-601  Trifonenkov V.P.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-101  Baskakov A.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  M19-165,

M19-167  Maslov Y.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S18-103  Barmenkov A.N.
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-211  Tkachenko D.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-201  Gorbatova M.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-103  Sandrakova E.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Accounting  S18-711  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forensic Economics  S16-713  Kevorkova Z.A.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  M19-301, M19-311  Klimanov V.A.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  S19-701  Dokuchaev V.P.
Tue, 16 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S17-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-103  Maslennikov V.V.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Finance  S19-701  Usman E.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B17-101  Maslennikov V.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)  M19-165,

M19-167  Maslov Y.A.
Sat, 27 Jun 11:00 — 15:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-V03, B19-V71  Mihaylov V.D.
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B19-V01, B19-V02  Mihaylov V.D.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  S18-101  Leonov A.S.


